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PLEASE EXPEDITE 9/4 OAG Outside Counsel Contract 2112142-01 Cammack
Law Firm, PLLC (Crim Justice) ©
From: Heather Myers
Last change on 10/1/2020 | 03:03:44 pm
Sent on 9/3/2020 | 10:24:49 pm

@ Declined - | cannot and will not sign this contract because the complainant has not provided all requested documents in his

possession custody or control, and is thus non-cooperative. | believe the complainant is trying to manipulate the AG and me in an

attempt to use the authority of this Office for his own personal legal and financial benefit. | cannot ethically proceed with the investigation
or authorize another to do so under these circumstances.

MOVE MORE v

Recipients fz SIGNING ORDER

COMPLETED

Heather Myers @ Signed
1 heather.myers@oag.texas.gov on 9/3/2020 | 10:25:12 pm

Signed in location

Heather Myers @ Signed
2 heather.myers@oag.texas.gov on 9/3/2020 | 10:30:55 pm

Signed in location

VsLesley French @ Signed
3 Lesley.French@oag.texas.gov on 9/4/2020 | 09:18:06 pm

Signed in location

VU Joshua Godbey @ Signed
4 Joshua.Godbey@oag.texas.gov on 9/5/2020 | 12:31:34 pm

Signed by: Joshua Godbey (Joshua.Godbey@oag.texas.gov) Signed in location

V Ryan Vassar @ Signed
on 9/15/2020 | 10:18:23 am

Signed in location

5 Ryan.Vassar@oag.texas.gov

VU Expert Witness Contracts CC Copy Received

Conrad.Swan@oag.texas.gov on 9/30/2020 | 10:25:46 am

Signing Group
6

Michael Jones @ Signed
michael.jones@oag.texas.gov on 9/16/2020 | 04:46:33 pm

Signed in location

Michele Price @ Signed
7 Michele.Price@oag.texas.gov on 9/16/2020 | 06:43:09 pm

Signed by: L. Michele Price (Michele.Price@oag.texas.gov) Signed in location

8
FLD Contracts CC Copy Received

FLDContracts@oag.texas.gov

CURRENT

Mark Penlev Declined
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